The Swan Inn

Dinner Menu

To Start:

Classic warm and melting deep-fried Camembert

with cranberry and orange compote (V)

Crispy bamboo charcoal prawns with Sriracha mayo & sweet chilli sauce
Pan seared halloumi, lemon, olive oil (V/GF)

Thai spiced fishcakes with sweet chilli sauce (GF)

Warm bread and olives (Vegan)

To Follow:

Daily specials - please ask

Steak pie, red wine and beef gravy, mashed potato and vegetables
Sweet and sour crispy chicken with fresh pineapple and lime served on
steamed rice

Crispy whole-tail Scampi, chips, peas and Tartare Sauce

Hot n’ spicy Texan style beef chill with rice or fries

A pair of Mediterranean lamb burgers with minty yoghurt

Leek, cheese and potato pie, creamy mash and vegetables (V)

The ultimate plant burger, vegan cheese, and Vegannaise (Vegan)

Add any of the sides for £2.50 each
Fries

Greek Salad (vegan or non-vegan)
Dressed leaves

Desserts

Steamed chocolate pudding with custard or cream
Sticky toffee pudding with custard or cream
Spotted Dick with custard

Jam Roly Poly (Vegan) with custard or vegan ice cream

Ice cream (GF)

Coffee:

Espresso 2.10

Americano 2.50
Cappuccino 2.75

Café Latte 2.75

Italian Hot Chocolate 3.00
Mocha 3.40

Price GBP

7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
4.50

11.50

14.50
12.50
12.50
9.50

11.50
10.50

7.00
7.00
Large: 7.00
Small: 4.50
Large: 7.00
Small: 4.50



