The Swan Inn

Dinner Menu

To Start:	Price GBP
Classic warm and melting deep-fried Camembert	
with cranberry and orange compote (V)	7.50
Crispy bamboo charcoal prawns with Sriracha mayo & sweet chilli sauce	7.50
Pan seared halloumi, lemon, olive oil (V/GF)	7.00
Thai spiced fishcakes with sweet chilli sauce (GF)	7.00
Warm bread and olives (Vegan)	4.50
To Follow:	
Daily specials - please ask	
Steak pie, red wine and beef gravy, mashed potato and vegetables	11.50
Sweet and sour crispy chicken with fresh pineapple and lime served on	
steamed rice	14.50
Crispy whole-tail Scampi, chips, peas and Tartare Sauce	12.50
Hot n' spicy Texan style beef chill with rice or fries	12.50
A pair of Mediterranean lamb burgers with minty yoghurt	9.50
Leek, cheese and potato pie, creamy mash and vegetables (V)	11.50
The ultimate plant burger, vegan cheese, and Vegannaise (Vegan)	10.50

Add any of the sides for £2.50 each

Fries

Greek Salad (vegan or non-vegan)

Dressed leaves

Desserts

Steamed chocolate pudding with custard or cream	7.00
Sticky toffee pudding with custard or cream	7.00
Spotted Dick with custard	Large: 7.00
	Small: 4.50
Jam Roly Poly (Vegan) with custard or vegan ice cream	Large: 7.00
	Small: 4.50

Ice cream (GF)

Coffee:

Espresso **2.10**Americano **2.50**Cappuccino **2.75**Café Latte **2.75**Italian Hot Chocolate **3.00**Mocha **3.40**